Rojava Menu

https://menuweb.menu
97101 Morrison Street, Edinburgh, United Kingdom
+441314784503 - http:/lwww.rojavaedinburgh.co.uk

The menu of Rojava from Edinburgh includes 160 menus. On average the menus or drinks on the menu cost
approximately £10. You can view the categories on the menu below. Rojava Restaurant is a newly opened
Kurdish restaurant, founded by Ali (Sivan) Kobani from Rojava in Kurdistan. We specialize in preparing and

serving authentic Kurdish cuisine in a beautifully decorated setting. We offer discounts for students and
emergency service workers. Bookings can be made through our website or by phone. Find us on JustEAT and
Hungry House for takeaway options. Visit our Facebook page for special offers at our Kurdish restaurant.



https://menuweb.menu/list/20223287/restaurants-edinburgh
https://menuweb.menu/restaurants/edinburgh/rojava-2/menu
https://menuweb.menu/restaurants/edinburgh/rojava-2

Rojava Menu

Non Alcoholic Drinks

FANTA

Entrées

CHICKEN WINGS (4PCS)

Soups

SOUP OF THE DAY

Oriental Dishes

FALAFEL

Vegetarian
BAMYA

A La Carte

LAMB BOREK

Starters & Salads

POTATO CHIPS

Sauces

BBQ

Fish

SEA BASS

Ddnerspezialitaten

DONER KEBAB

Chicken Wings

WINGS

£2

£6

£10

£6

£2

£14

£11

Kebab Sandwich

KEBAB SANDWICH £8

Grill Specials

LAMB SHAWARMA £16

Shaorma

DONNER KEBAB

Bebidas

7UP £2

Tea
KURDISH TEA (CHA)

Bhaiji

OKRA (V)

Veggie Wraps

HALLOUMI WRAP (V) £8

Vegetable Starters

VEGETABLE PAKORA VE

Chicken Entrees

34. CHICKEN SHAWARMA £14

Wine & Beer

DOMANIE TOURELLES (LEBANESE
RED)

Hot Drink

HOT CHOCOLATE £3

£40
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Recommended

CAKE BLACK FOREST

Juices & Soft Drinks

STILL OR SPARKLING WATER £2
Simply Grilled

SCOTTISH SALMON £17

Fan Favourites

PEPSI MAX 1.25L £3

Vegetarian Mezza

JAJEEK (TZATZIKI)

Rice Selection

BIRYANI RICE £6

Stir Fry Your Way -

Choose Rice Or Noodles
RICE VERMICELLI

Mediterranean Entrées
LAMB RIBS £18

Condiments And Sauces
HUMMUS

Available Mon-Sat
11.30AmM-5Pm

HALLOUMI WRAP

Combo Specials And
Limited Time Offers

WRAP COMBO £11
White Wines (Must Be 21
To Purchase)

CABERNET RED £22

Dinner Main Courses
CHICKEN BEYTI KEBAB

Hauptgerichte ohne
Fleisch
TAPSI

Beverages, Chips,
Cookies

CHIPS £4

Gyros, Wraps And
Paratha Roll

LAMB WRAP

Specials
MIXED BBQ DINNER FOR 2 £33
ROJAVA DINNER FOR 3 OR 4 £70

Salad

45. FETA CHEESE SALAD (V) £6
44. MEDITERRANEAN SALAD (VE) £5
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Side Orders

RICE OR BULGUR
FRESH KURDISH NAAN

From The Grill

KOFTA KEBAB
MIXED GRILL

Soft Drinks

COKE
DIET COKE

Mezze

FALAFEL (VE)
KUBBA HALAB

Hot Drinks

ENGLISH TEA
HERBAL TEA

Featured Items

2 COURSE SPECIAL
MIXED OLIVES

Ingredients Used

KING PRAWN
OLIVES

Mixed Specialties
BAKLAVA
KEBAB

£2
£1

£2
£2

£6

£5

£20

£17

£5

Salads

HALLOUMI SALAD
MEDITERRANEAN SALAD
FETA CHEESE SALAD

Alcoholic Drinks
SHIRAZ

SAUVIGNON BLANC
PINOT GRIGO

Seafood

CALAMARI
42. SEA BASS
44. SEA BREAM

Side Dishes

>~  HALLOUMI (V)

Chicken

CHICKEN WINGS
CHICKEN SHAWARMA
CRISPY CHICKEN

Dessert

KURDISH DELIGHT/LOCUM
LOCKUM

CAKE OF THE DAY

Starters

HUMMUS (VE)
MIXED OLIVES (VE)

£5

£5

£22
£22
£22

£6
£18
£18

£6

£6

£15

£5

£5
£5



Rojava Menu

KUBBA MOSUL

Wine
MERLOT

ROSE WINE
CHARDONNAY

Sides

TRADITIONAL NAAN BREAD
TAPSI (VE)
OKRA (VE)

Uncategorized

MIXED CHESS BOREK
SARMA (VE)
VEGETABLE BBQ (VE)

Wraps

* CHICKEN SHAWARMA
- . WRAP

# LAMB SHAWARMA
= WRAP

FALAFEL WRAP (V)

FALAFEL WRAP

Indian

LAMB BIRYANI
NAAN

CHICKEN BIRYANI
BIRYANI

Restaurant Category

VEGAN
MEDITERRANEAN

£6

£22
£22
£22

£3
£6
£6

£9

£10

£8

£18

£13

VEGETARIAN
DESSERT

Drinks

STILL WATER 600ML
SPARKLING WATER 600ML
DIET IRAN BRU

IRAN BRU

PEPSI 1.25 L

Cold Drinks

JUICE OR SOFT DRINK

MAST DRAW (YOGHURT DRINK)
STILL WATER OR SPARKLING
FRUIT JUICE SOFT DRINKS

MAST DRAW (KURDISH YOGHURT
DRINK)

Coffee

ESPRESSO
MACCHIATO
CAPPUCCINO
MOCHA
LATTE

Modifiers

LAMB CHOP BBQ

LAMB SHISH BBQ

SPECIAL ROJAVA CASSEROLE
CHICKEN SHISH BBQ

KOFTA WAZERI

£2
£2
£2
£2
£3

£2
£2
£2
£2

£2

£2
£2
£3
£3
£3

£18
£16
£15

£13
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These Types Of Dishes BABA GANNUGE

Are Being Served SHARED COLD PLATTER £11

LAMB

SREAD Hot Meze

CHICKEN WRAP i |, SOUP (LENTIL)VE £5

\CE CREAM u'| ?(I/I)XED CHEESE BOREK .

DESSERTS SARMA (VINE LEAVES) .
(VE)

Main Courses & Bbq KURDISH KUBBA (VE) £6

33. CHICKEN SHISH BBQ £15 MUSHROOM FRY (VE) £7

40. VEGETABLE BBQ (VE) £14 MIXED CHEESE BOREK

39. OKRA (VE) £13 SARMA (VINE LEAVES)

32. CHICKEN BIRYANI BBQ £16 KURDISH KUBBA

37. KOFTA WAZAERI (MEATBALL)  £15

38. TAPSI (VE) £13

Main Course

MIXED BBQ £19
KOFTA KEBAB BBQ £15
LAMB QOZY £17
TAPSI (V)

CHICKEN SISH BBQ
LAMB SISH BBQ

BAYMA

Cold Meze
BABA GANNUGE (VE) £6
JAJEEK (TZATZIKI) (V) £6
LEBANESE CHILLI £7
HUMMUS (V)

SABANIKH (VE) £6

HUMMUS BIL LAHMEH £7

TABBOULEH (VE) £6



Rojava Menu

SHARED HOT PLATTER

£13

Rojava

97101 Morrison Street,
Edinburgh, United Kingdom

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 12:00-23:00
Tuesday 12:00-23:00
Wednesday 12:00-23:00
Thursday 12:00-23:00
Friday 12:00-23:00
Saturday 12:00-23:00
Sunday 16:00-23:00
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